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J. 0. WATSON DRILLING CO. - FJOWLER HAIR #5, 14-24-37, Lea County, §. M.
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To ZThickneas
20 20
40 20
50 10

120 70

190 70

245 55

265 20

270 5

300 X
345 45
380 35
387 7
k1o 23
1466 56
520 5k
570 50
603 3
780 177
862 82
865 3
885 20
905 20
985 80

1065 80

1202 137

1250 48

1285 35

1330 4s

1360 30

1445 8s

1450 4s

1590 100

1600 10

1630 30

1650 20

1870 220

1875 5

1948 70

1995 50

2020 25

2030 10

2055 25

2080 25

2095 15

2107 12

2185 78

222% Lo

2405 180

2420 1%

270 50

2450 20

2515 25

2530 15

2550 20

2605 55

2635 30

2695 60

2765 70

2875 110

3240 365

3345 105

3360 18

3455 95

3465 10

3480 15

3495 15

3535 ho

3540 5

3550 10

e 3

32

3607 10

3655 T.D. 48

TION

RD

Tormation
Caliche & sand
Sand
Red shale
Red rock
Rad shale
Blue shale
Sapd
Red rock
Red shale
Red rock
Blue shale
Vater sand
Sand, red sbalse
Sand (Water 410-418)
ghale
Red rock, sandy
Biue shale
Red rock
Anhydrite

Oyp.

Blue shale
Anhydrite
Red rock
Anhy.

Red rock

Anhy .

Salt & red rock
Salt & anhy.
Salt & potash
Salt & red rock
Salt & potash
Salt & red rock
Salt, gray shale

Salt & potash
Anhydrite
Salt

Anhy.

Salt

Anhy.

Salt & anhy.
Anhy,

8alt & potash
Broken anhy.
Salt

Potash

Salt

Anhy .

Salt

Anhy.

Brown lime
Anhy.
Brown lime
Gray lime
Anhy. & gray lime
Gray lime

Any. & red shale

£

Anhy. & red rock

Anhy.

Anhy. & linme
Lime

Brown lime

Lime (011 show 3u445-3455)

Lime & ghale
Sand & broken lime (01l

& gas show

3470-78)

Lime & ghale
Lime (increase in oil &

g2 3535-40)
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